
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
194 
148 
137 
114 
125 
180 
118 
170 
151 
172 
165 
154 
122 
104 
111 
188 
183 
134 
189 
146 
132 
115 
193 
131 
175 
179 
129 

Name 
Matheus MORGATTO 
Samuele LEOPARDI 
Andrea DALE 
Luka SAMMALISTO 
Matteo SPIRGEL 
Robert KINDERVATER 
Lukas SCHÄCHER 
Tomass STOLCERMANI
Genis CIVICO 
Robin GLERUM 
Samuel LUYET 
Jannik JULIUS-BERNHA
Tim GERHARDS 
Kris HAANEN 
Filippo CALLIGARIS 
Tigran BUNATYAN 
Mark NEGRUTSA 
Brandon NILSSON 
Tim LOCATI 
Gianni ANDRISANI 
Alexandre GLADSTEIN 
Dalvin MUSTAFA 
Maurice SCHENCK 
Simon BILLMAN 
Lukas SCHERBINSKAS 
Alexander ROTHSCHOP
Vigor HJORVARD 

Nat 
BRA 
ITA 
ITA 
FIN 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
LVA 
ESP 
NLD 
CHE 
DEU 
NLD 
NLD 
ITA 
KGZ 
MDA 
SWE 
FRA 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
SWE 
DEU 
AUT 
SWE 

Chassis 
BirelArt 
CRG 
CRG 
KR 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
KR 
Eenergy 
PAROLIN 
BirelArt 
Tony Kart 
KR 
Sodi 
KR 
Parolin 
Energy 
BirelArt 
CRG 
Sodi 
MACH1 
BirelArt 
LN 
Maranello 
BirelArt 
Energy 
KR 
BirelArt 

Raceteam 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Andrea Dale 
SP Motorsport 
CPB Sport 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
Haak Motorsport 
ENERGY CORSE S.R.L. 
MODENA KART A.S.D. 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
TONY KART RACING TEAM 
Dörr Motorsport 
CPB Sport 
SP Motorsport 
ERRE ESSE KARTING MOTO
ENERGY CORSE S.R.L. 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
CRG RACING TEAM 
CPB Sport 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschm
Alexandre Gladstein 
Gazmend Mustafa 
APEX Performance Racing T
KH RACING TEAM 
NSL Racing 
Haak Motorsport 
KH RACING TEAM 

Laps 
6 

11 
10 
10 

8 
6 
5 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
6 
6 

10 
7 
6 
7 
9 

12 
11 

9 
6 

Best Tm 
45.867 
45.870 
45.946 
45.987 
45.992 
46.004 
46.010 
46.038 
46.129 
46.175 
46.217 
46.224 
46.302 
46.356 
46.367 
46.391 
46.415 
46.453 
46.485 
46.516 
46.628 
46.633 
46.635 
46.646 
46.652 
46.653 
46.715 

Diff 

0.003 
0.079 
0.120 
0.125 
0.137 
0.143 
0.171 
0.262 
0.308 
0.350 
0.357 
0.435 
0.489 
0.500 
0.524 
0.548 
0.586 
0.618 
0.649 
0.761 
0.766 
0.768 
0.779 
0.785 
0.786 
0.848 

Gap 

0.003 
0.076 
0.041 
0.005 
0.012 
0.006 
0.028 
0.091 
0.046 
0.042 
0.007 
0.078 
0.054 
0.011 
0.024 
0.024 
0.038 
0.032 
0.031 
0.112 
0.005 
0.002 
0.011 
0.006 
0.001 
0.062 

In Lap 
6 

11 
10 
9 
8 
5 
4 
9 
7 
6 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 
6 
6 
3 
9 
7 
5 
6 
6 

12 
11 
9 
5 

km/h 
93,400 
93,394 
93,240 
93,157 
93,147 
93,122 
93,110 
93,054 
92,870 
92,777 
92,693 
92,679 
92,523 
92,415 
92,393 
92,345 
92,298 
92,222 
92,159 
92,097 
91,876 
91,866 
91,862 
91,841 
91,829 
91,827 
91,705 
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Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Free Practice 2 Group 1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:10 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

21.07.2023 10:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


